
 
 

Who to contact? 
 
 

Reason Who to contact Email Telephone 

First point of contact for any 
general queries and assistance in 
contacting other members of staff 

The School Administrator  
office@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
01227 714000 

Elizabeth Jerman 

For matters of concern either in 
or out of the classroom 

 
The Form Tutors 

Information detailed on the Form 
tutors list 

 

 
For matters regarding Years 7 & 8 

The Head of Year 7, Natalie Chandler nchandler@junior-kings.co.uk 
 

estevenson@junior-kings.co.uk 

01227 714025 
 

01227 714555 The Head of Year 8, Ed Stevenson 

 
For matters regarding Years 5 & 6 

The Head of Middle School  
cpattinson@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
07789693357 

Clare Pattinson 

 
For matters regarding Years 3 & 4 

The Head of Junior House  
lanstey@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
07789746297 

Louise Anstey-Watson 

For matters regarding 
Nursery to Year 2 

Head of Pre-Prep  
dmcconkey@junior-kings.co.uk 

 

01227 714004 
/714016 Dee McConkey 

 
Everyday boarding matters 

Kipling House Parents (Boys) estevenson@junior-kings.co.uk  
01227 714555 

Ed Stevenson & Kerri North knorth@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
Everyday boarding matters 

Juckes House Parents (Girls) 

Liz & Jon Hutchings 

lhutchings@junior-kings.co.uk 

jmh@kings-school.co.uk 

 
01227714028 

 
For any queries concerning music 

The Music Administrator  
music@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
01227 714542 

Elizabeth Berry 

 
For particular health 

related matters 

 

The School Nurses 

 

health@junior-kings.co.uk 

6PM-8AM: 
01227 714022 

8AM-6PM: 
01227 714540 

For pastoral care or disciplinary 
matters and for matters of 

concern for boarders 

The Deputy Head - Pastoral & DSL 
 

Adam Pape 

 
apape@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
01227 714035 

 

 

For academic matters 
The Deputy Head - Academic 

 

rstonier@junior-kings.co.uk 

 

01227 714009 

Rob Stonier 

 
For all admissions to the school 

The Deputy Head - Registrar  
sbird@junior-kings.co.uk 

 

 
01227 714019 

Simon Bird 

For an appointment to see the 
Head 

The Head’s PA  
eobrien@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
01227 714008 

Emma O’Brien 

 
For major concerns or worries 

The Head  
head@junior-kings.co.uk 

 
  01227 714008 

Emma Károlyi 
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